
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04912115 

Name of Company 

M&N DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED 

we 
Lane Bednash Peter Jackson 
34 Ely Place 34 Ely Place 
London London 
ECIN 6TD ECIN 67D 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 04 December 2012 

ne Vi Date 04 December 2012 

CMB Panes LLP 

34 Ely Pla For Official Use 
London “mau 
Ref M0035/LB/PAJ/at/HM 13/12/2012 #128 

Software Supplled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

M & N DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED 

on the 4 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MAdaA Soattsr larecnon, 

Signed LA Ue 

Dated 4 fec/ 2ZoalZ 



M &N DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 December 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Apt 17, Whitegate Dnve 125,000 00 125,000 00 
The Royal Bank of Scotland Pic (266,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (141,000 00) 

3 Pleasant Court 200,000 00 200,000 00 
The Royal Bank of Scotland Pic (266,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d _ (66,000 00) 

7 Pleasant Court 220,000 00 220,000 00 

The Roya! Bank of Scotland Pic (260,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (40,000 00) 

Edenfield, Clifton Drive 235,000 00 235,000 00 
The Royal Bank of Scotiand Pic (367,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (132,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature LA Vee Date__ Uf L gt l CLA2. 



M & N DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 December 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

__ NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nik. 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 379,000 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 850 00 

Sarah Moss - Third party Loan 50,000 00 
429,850 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (429,850 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (429,850 00) 

\ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (429,852 00) 

Signature A LA A Date _— ok 


